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Peabody Magnet High | k\'\&"d)(/}
Anderson Andie andie.anderson@rpsb.us Rapides Parish School g { _
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. Grand Coteau Elementary *-\_/\!\V\L‘U (b*@\
Bird Amber adm1969@slp.k12.1a.us St. Landry Parish School
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Boquet Kellie khboquet@Ipssonline.com Lafayette Parish 0. Comeaux High School“ "/
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waboudreaux@|pssonline.co
Boudreaux William m Lafayette Parish Southside High School
Bourgeais Andrea andrea.bourgeois@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish Sam Houston High School
Jeanerette Senior High Cj ) jﬁ ,7/
Bradley Carol cabradley@iberia.k12.la.us Iberia Parish School U Al 1_‘/
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Chantel Broussard@saintma e
e . | QA th 21
Broussard Chantel rtinschools.org St. Martin Parish Parks Middle School / 1/
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Caldwell Kathrin kathrin.caldwell@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish Oak Park Middle School
Rene A. Rost Middle W M{éj
Campbell Angel angel.campbell@vpsb.net Vermilion Parish School
David Thibodaux STEM JMW éé
Campbell Sherrie sgcampbell@Ipssonline.com Lafayette Parish Magnet Academy
e i)
Maplewood Middle ' A __cf,‘qﬁ’g}
Carnes Jessica jessica.carnes@cpsbh.org Calcasieu Parish School
v
Crager-
Thornhill Melissa melissa.crager@rpsb.us Rapides Parish Plainview High School
. . . I J t
DeRidder Junior High 4 e
Craig Shana scraig@beau.kl2.la.us Beauregard Parish School <fe. O s \\ /L\
U
Credeur Devan dmcredeur@Ipssonline.com Lafayette Parish Scott Middle School f S
Deshotel Brandi bdeshotel@acadia.k12.1a.us Acadia Parish Rayne High School
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Captain Shreve High
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DuBois Seth scdubois@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish School
Heidi.Duplantis@jdpsbk12.or
Duplantis Heidi g Jefferson Davis Parish Lake Arthur High School
‘1 OF
Kimberly.esprit@jdpsbk12.or e /
Esprit Kimberly g lefferson Davis Parish Elton High School TA e frer
’ /
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Fontenot Jade jaf7341@slp.k12.la.us St. Landry Parish Eunice High School /|
sandra.fontenot@allen.k12.] ' E é) ‘
Fontenot Sandra a.us Allen Parish Oberlin High School ¢~ Im(/)tf"
‘-»7- }r TN ~
Johnston Hopkins <Y .
Gaspard Miles migaspard@iberia.k12.la.us Iberia Parish Elementary School )
Gautreaux Laura Igautreaux@acadia.k12.la.us Acadia Parish Ross Elementary School
e
o . | - : g
Dalaina Gerace@saintmarti Breaux Bridge High 9%1»9‘
Gerace Dalaina nschools.org St. Martin Parish School
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Ashley Green@saintmartins

Breaux Bridge Junior High

Green Ashley chools.org St. Martin Parish School
Guidry Stephanie saguidry@Ipssonline.com Lafayette Parish Southside High School
Harrington Sara sara.harrington@vpsb.net Vermilion Parish Erath Middle School
Hill-Langlinais Deborah dihill@lpssonline.com Lafayette Parish Southside High School
Jennings Elementary
Hollier Olivia olivia.hollier@jdpsbk12.org Jefferson Davis Parish School
Holmes Laura laura.holmes@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish LaGrange High School
s
Johnson Kristy kjohnsonl@acadia.k12.la.us Acadia Parish Crowley Middle School 2‘< .
7
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Kern Ben benkern@louisiana.edu Prep Provider UL-Lafayette AVES
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Paul Breaux Middle
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Klein Loren Icklein@Ilpssonline.com Lafayette Parish School l
Rainie Leger@saintmartinsc
Leger Rainie hoals.org St. Martin Parish Cecilia High School
Lejeune Britinee blejeune@acadia.k12.la.us Acadia Parish Egan Elementary School
laleonpacher@Ipssonline.co David Thibodaux STEM
Leonpacher Lauren m Lafayette Parish Magnet Academy
Levitz Susan Susan.Levitz@jdpsbk12.org Jefferson Davis Parish Welsh High School
mary.martinez@ jdpsbk12.or ey PR
Martinez Mary g Jefferson Davis Parish Jennings High School /"’,4,1,(,*,"7'%%» Y
[ ! =
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Miller Sherri similler@lpssonline.com Lafayette Parish Broussard Middle School | —../l-/, f//)ﬁ[/{ ‘
L y ]! [Hh= g
Washington/Marion d
Nonette Natanya natanya.nonette@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish Magnet High School .::J‘Tw& {OhitbAs
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Perrodin Melinda mdperrodin@Ipssonline.com Lafayette Parish Broussard Middle School ,f'f”"’*‘ it
(/- o
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[~ \ V—,Ik’;‘\’ L .F-»X'_/
Perry Sharon shperry@Ilpssonline.com Lafayette Parish Northside High School Y- \
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South Cameron High Q'W ‘ %
a/ N
Savoie Tina tina_savoie@camsch.org Cameron Parish School ( \ (;/_@Wy

STSCHNAARS @LPSSONLINE. Woodvale Elementary ).\ Q D
Schnaars Sonia COM Lafayette Parish School  erwee L CAOY
L o . 1)
Scott Darlene doscott@Ipssonline.com Lafayette Parish 0. Comeaux High School M«‘f"( /y'"’é‘/%
Smart Regina regina.smart@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish Sam Houston High School

Maplewood Middle  |[< "/~ /
Smith Huber huber.smith@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish School (—\\ !

bronwen_theriot@camsch.or South Cameron High
Theriot Bronwen g Cameron Parish School
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Paul Breaux Middle
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Tidwell Adrienne aftidwell@gmail.com Lafayette Parish School
Tieben Teri ttieben@acadia.k12.la.us Acadia Parish Rayne High School
jennifer.underwood@cpsb.or
Underwood Jennifer g Calcasieu Parish lowa High School
: A
! ™ f
Mona Wright@saintmartins
Wright Mona chools.org St. Martin Parish Cecilia Junior High School
Young Bradley bradley.young@rpsb.us Rapides Parish Northwood High School
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